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ANSWER KEY EXTRA EXERCISE LESSON 32A

1. A. NO, THERE ISN’T.
B. YES, THERE WILL BE.
C. NO, THERE WEREN’T
D. YES, THERE HAVE BEEN.
E. NO, THERE CAN’T BE.
F. YES, THERE IS.
G. NO, THERE MAY NOT BE.
2. 1. BECAUSE
2. BUT
4. SO
5. BUT
6. EVEN THOUGH
7. SO
3. 3
7
4
1
2
6
5

4. A. DEGREES
B. PLUS
C. MINUS
D. PER CENT
E. DIVIDED
F. RULER
G. CUBED
[bookmark: _GoBack]A. IT IS GETTING SO HOT HERE.
B. THERE AREN’T ANY TOURISTS HERE TODAY.
C. WILL THERE BE A NEW MOVIE AT THE CINEMA TOMORROW?
D. I DIDN’T GO OUT YESTERDAY BECAUSE I HAD NO MONEY.
E. I WASHED MY CAR BECAUSE IT WAS DIRTY.
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